
Compétition C/J/E/S en salle zone BOU

210365

DIJON (Hall Campus Universitaire) le 28/01/2018

FFA

CAF50m Haies (76)-Salle / (28/01/2018)   Finale  1 00:00:00

1 DAMICO LOU 645954 CAF / 2002 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 8''10 IR2 839

2 VOISIN LOANE 1661298 CAF / 2002 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 8''15 IR2 828

3 MUNIER-JOLAIN FLORE 1516393 CAF / 2001 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 8''59 IR4 729

4 CATEL LEAH 1466558 CAF / 2001 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 8''96 R2 651

5 PERRUSSET ROMANE 1220273 CAF / 2002 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 9''99 D5 456

MENEGAZZI MONA 1302446 CAF / 2002 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC DNS 0

CAF50m Haies (76)-Salle / (28/01/2018)   Série  1 00:00:00

1 DAMICO LOU 645954 CAF / 2002 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 8''11 q IR2 837

2 VOISIN LOANE 1661298 CAF / 2002 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 8''31 q IR3 791

3 MENEGAZZI MONA 1302446 CAF / 2002 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 8''61 q IR4 725

4 MUNIER-JOLAIN FLORE 1516393 CAF / 2001 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 16''65 q D8 0

CAF50m Haies (76)-Salle / (28/01/2018)   Série  2 00:00:00

1 PECAUD YSOE 279672 CAF / 2001 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 8''58 q IR4 731

2 CATEL LEAH 1466558 CAF / 2001 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 8''91 q R2 661

PERRUSSET ROMANE 1220273 CAF / 2002 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC DNF 0

CAFLongueur - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PERRIN CLAUDIE 1134467 CAF / 2001 Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC 5m22 IR3 830

2 DUBE CHARLOTTE 1469702 CAF / 2002 Yonne Ac - S/l  Entente Sp 089 BFC 5m00 R1 783

3 CHAUDRON PAULINE 1431073 CAF / 2001 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 4m97 R2 777

4 MARTIN ALIENOR 1464757 CAF / 2002 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 4m89 R3 760

5 CATEL LEAH 1466558 CAF / 2001 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 4m65 R5 709

6 MOINE ESTHER 1518244 CAF / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 4m61 R5 701

7 MENEGAZZI MONA 1302446 CAF / 2002 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 4m35 D1 646

8 POYET CHARLOTTE 1730947 CAF / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 4m34 D1 644

9 LOCATELLI FLAVIE 1393129 CAF / 2001 Association Beaune Athle 021 BFC 3m43 D6 453

10 SAJOVIC LAURE 1677987 CAF / 2001 As Tournus * 071 BFC 1m89 D8 139

CAFPoids (3 kg) - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 REGNIER JUSTINE 1333271 CAF / 2001 Ea Macon 071 BFC 11m94 IR4 706

2 PEIFFERT ELSA 839940 CAF / 2001 Ua Sens - S/l Perseverante A 089 BFC 10m54 R3 619

3 DUBE CHARLOTTE 1469702 CAF / 2002 Yonne Ac - S/l  Entente Sp 089 BFC 10m13 R4 594

4 LEVAUVRE CLEMENTINE 1203201 CAF / 2001 Yonne Ac - S/l  Entente Sp 089 BFC 9m68 R6 566

5 ETIEVANT JOSEPHINE 1393554 CAF / 2001 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 8m94 D1 521

6 LABBE EUGENIE 1298865 CAF / 2001 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 8m79 D1 511

7 LOCATELLI FLAVIE 1393129 CAF / 2001 Association Beaune Athle 021 BFC 7m56 D4 436

SEF50m - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Série  1 00:00:00

1 JAMBON EMILIE 1461118 ESF / 1998 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 6''83 N4 917

2 BRUET ELISA 1584213 JUF / 2000 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 6''96 IR2 872

3 SAJOVIC LAURE 1677987 CAF / 2001 As Tournus * 071 BFC 7''01 IR2 855
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4 SOULIER-FRESNEAU 1264705 ESF / 1998 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 7''11 IR4 822

5 VOISIN LOANE 1661298 CAF / 2002 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 7''16 R1 806

6 SAJOVIC MANON 1328222 JUF / 1999 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 7''43 R3 720

SEF50m - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Série  2 00:00:00

1 BARAKA CLEMENTINE 399608 ESF / 1996 Ea 58 - S/l Asf-uso Nevers 058 BFC 6''99 IR2 862

2 MARTIN ALIENOR 1464757 CAF / 2002 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 7''04 IR3 845

3 JAMBON LUCILLE 1064452 SEF / 1994 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 7''04 IR3 845

4 PRORIOL BERANGERE 1616697 JUF / 2000 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 7''25 R2 776

5 RENAUX CLEMENCE 1768418 CAF / 2001 Ac Chenove 021 BFC 7''32 R2 754

6 DUBE CHARLOTTE 1469702 CAF / 2002 Yonne Ac - S/l  Entente Sp 089 BFC 7''32 R2 754

SEF50m - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Série  3 00:00:00

1 PROU LEA 1323701 ESF / 1997 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 7''37 R3 738

2 GUION MARIE 1687260 CAF / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 7''42 R3 723

3 MOINE ESTHER 1518244 CAF / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 7''44 R3 717

4 ETIEVANT JOSEPHINE 1393554 CAF / 2001 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 7''59 R5 671

5 PELLETIER LISA 1760013 CAF / 2002 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 7''61 R5 665

6 PERRUSSET ROMANE 1220273 CAF / 2002 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 7''79 D1 613

SEF50m - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Série  4 00:00:00

1 CATEL LEAH 1466558 CAF / 2001 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 7''50 R4 698

2 CHAUDRON PAULINE 1431073 CAF / 2001 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 7''53 R4 689

3 BABIELLE JULIE 1911193 ESF / 1996 Association Renouveau At 058 BFC 7''55 R5 683

4 SPELLAT FLAVIE 1930649 CAF / 2001 Ac Chenove 021 BFC 7''55 R5 683

5 SAYNAC MANON 2010956 JUF / 2000 Ac Chenove 021 BFC 7''58 R5 674

SEF50m - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Série  5 00:00:00

1 JUILLET DANA 1207945 CAF / 2001 Ua Sens* 089 BFC 7''38 R3 735

2 LABBE EUGENIE 1298865 CAF / 2001 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 7''73 R6 630

3 POYET CHARLOTTE 1730947 CAF / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 7''75 D1 625

4 MILOSAVLJEVIC ANDREA 1987095 CAF / 2001 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 8''02 D3 549

5 DUPUIS CELIA 1884424 JUF / 2000 Ac Chenove 021 BFC 8''41 D7 449

SEF50m - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Série  6 00:00:00

1 FOFANA MAOUDE 1940200 ESF / 1998 Ac Chenove 021 BFC 7''66 R6 651

2 DELABARRE YAEL 1389055 CAF / 2001 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 7''79 D1 613

3 DRAPIER AGNES 1585897 VEF / 1971 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 7''88 D2 588

4 JACQUEMARD MATHILDE 1970136 CAF / 2001 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 8''08 D4 533

PERRIN CLAUDIE 1134467 CAF / 2001 Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC DNS 0

SEF50m Haies (84)-Salle / (28/01/2018)   Finale  1 00:00:00

1 COMBETTES NOEMIE 547973 SEF / 1993 Yonne Ac - S/l  Entente Sp 089 BFC 7''66 N3 945

OUDARD JULIE 1481288 JUF / 1999 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC DNF 0

BARAKA CLEMENTINE 399608 ESF / 1996 Ea 58 - S/l Asf-uso Nevers 058 BFC DNS 0

SEF50m Haies (84)-Salle / (28/01/2018)   Série  1 00:00:00

1 COMBETTES NOEMIE 547973 SEF / 1993 Yonne Ac - S/l  Entente Sp 089 BFC 7''69 q N3 938

2 BARAKA CLEMENTINE 399608 ESF / 1996 Ea 58 - S/l Asf-uso Nevers 058 BFC 7''95 q N4 875

3 OUDARD JULIE 1481288 JUF / 1999 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 7''97 q N4 870

4 PAYEUR LOUISE 1315018 JUF / 2000 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 10''84 q D8 322

SEFHauteur - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 OUDARD JULIE 1481288 JUF / 1999 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 1m61 IR2 840

2 OMBISSA-DZANGUE 1263166 CAF / 2001 Ua Sens* 089 BFC 1m58 IR3 811

3 DAMICO LOU 645954 CAF / 2002 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 1m55 IR4 782
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4 BABIELLE JULIE 1911193 ESF / 1996 Association Renouveau At 058 BFC 1m52 R1 754

4 BOUILLOT BERENICE 1271763 CAF / 2002 Ac Chenove 021 BFC 1m52 R1 754

5 JAMBON EMILIE 1461118 ESF / 1998 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 1m52 R1 754

6 BAJEAT PETRA 1122596 VEF / 1966 Entente Angevine Athletis 049 P-L 1m52 R1 754

8 SOULIER-FRESNEAU 1264705 ESF / 1998 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 1m52 R1 754

9 LE BARON ELSA 1766178 JUF / 2000 Dsa - Doubs Sud Athletism 025 BFC 1m52 R1 754

10 BRUET ELISA 1584213 JUF / 2000 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 1m48 R2 716

10 MOREAU ELISE 1217594 ESF / 1997 Ac Chenove 021 BFC 1m48 R2 716

12 DELABARRE YAEL 1389055 CAF / 2001 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 1m48 R2 716

13 PRORIOL BERANGERE 1616697 JUF / 2000 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 1m44 R4 678

PAYEUR LOUISE 1315018 JUF / 2000 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC NM 0

SEFPerche - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 AUBERTIN JUSTINE 1131045 JUF / 2000 Ac Chenove 021 BFC 3m51 N4 810

2 VAYER LAURE 1043489 ESF / 1996 Ea Macon 071 BFC 3m31 IR1 750

3 MONTFORT ADELIE 696335 SEF / 1995 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 3m31 IR1 750

4 GAUTHIER AUDREY 1542588 ESF / 1998 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 2m91 IR4 630

5 GARCON MARIE 1114538 JUF / 1999 Ca Des Eaux Vives 058 BFC 2m71 R2 570

6 HEINTZ ALINE 1430224 JUF / 2000 Ac Chenove 021 BFC 2m61 R3 541

7 MOUTOT LUCILE 1385793 CAF / 2002 Ac Chenove 021 BFC 2m41 R5 482

SEFLongueur - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 COMBETTES NOEMIE 547973 SEF / 1993 Yonne Ac - S/l  Entente Sp 089 BFC 5m68 N4 929

2 BARAKA CLEMENTINE 399608 ESF / 1996 Ea 58 - S/l Asf-uso Nevers 058 BFC 5m55 IR1 901

3 JAMBON EMILIE 1461118 ESF / 1998 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 5m44 IR2 878

4 BAJEAT PETRA 1122596 VEF / 1966 Entente Angevine Athletis 049 P-L 5m43 IR2 875

5 OUDARD JULIE 1481288 JUF / 1999 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 5m37 IR2 863

6 LAILHEUGUE AUDREY 1005766 SEF / 1991 Us Talence* 033 N-A 5m21 IR3 828

7 BRUET ELISA 1584213 JUF / 2000 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 5m02 R1 788

8 PROU LEA 1323701 ESF / 1997 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 4m88 R3 758

9 PAYEUR LOUISE 1315018 JUF / 2000 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 4m83 R3 747

9 PRORIOL BERANGERE 1616697 JUF / 2000 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 4m83 R3 747

SEFTriple saut - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 PERRIN CLAUDIE 1134467 CAF / 2001 Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC 11m25 IR1 839

2 NOYER ALIX 1497712 JUF / 2000 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 9m97 R4 712

3 PELLE LUCIE 1628131 CAF / 2002 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 9m69 R5 684

4 MOINE ESTHER 1518244 CAF / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 9m49 R6 664

5 PELLETIER LISA 1760013 CAF / 2002 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 9m35 D1 651

6 MARTINET MARGAUX 279682 JUF / 2000 Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC 9m24 D1 640

7 ETIEVANT JOSEPHINE 1393554 CAF / 2001 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 9m11 D1 627

SEFPoids (4 kg) - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MBOUP CAMARA 974613 SEF / 1980 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 11m62 IR1 686

2 COLIN CYRIELLE 1013791 ESF / 1996 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 11m27 IR2 664

3 CHIRAT LUDIVINE 1352117 JUF / 1999 Yonne Ac - S/l  Entente Sp 089 BFC 10m40 IR4 611

4 ROBERT MARINE 1575417 JUF / 2000 Dsa - Doubs Sud Athletism 025 BFC 10m02 R1 587

5 DUPUIS AXELLE 1221227 JUF / 2000 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 8m91 R4 519

6 LABBE ESTELLE 1553549 VEF / 1973 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 8m04 R6 465

7 PENNARGUEAR 1379657 JUF / 1999 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 7m80 D1 451

TCF50m - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 JAMBON EMILIE 1461118 ESF / 1998 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 6''77 N4 938

2 BRUET ELISA 1584213 JUF / 2000 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 6''92 IR1 886

3 SAJOVIC LAURE 1677987 CAF / 2001 As Tournus * 071 BFC 7''01 IR2 855

4 BARAKA CLEMENTINE 399608 ESF / 1996 Ea 58 - S/l Asf-uso Nevers 058 BFC 7''06 IR3 839

5 JAMBON LUCILLE 1064452 SEF / 1994 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 7''07 IR3 835
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6 MARTIN ALIENOR 1464757 CAF / 2002 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 7''10 IR4 825

TCF50m - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 VOISIN LOANE 1661298 CAF / 2002 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 7''12 IR4 819

2 PRORIOL BERANGERE 1616697 JUF / 2000 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 7''21 R1 789

3 RENAUX CLEMENCE 1768418 CAF / 2001 Ac Chenove 021 BFC 7''33 R2 751

4 DUBE CHARLOTTE 1469702 CAF / 2002 Yonne Ac - S/l  Entente Sp 089 BFC 7''36 R3 742

5 PROU LEA 1323701 ESF / 1997 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 7''38 R3 735

SOULIER-FRESNEAU 1264705 ESF / 1998 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC DNS 0

TCF50m - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Finale  directe 3 00:00:00

1 SAJOVIC MANON 1328222 JUF / 1999 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 7''35 R3 745

2 MOINE ESTHER 1518244 CAF / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 7''37 R3 738

3 JUILLET DANA 1207945 CAF / 2001 Ua Sens* 089 BFC 7''38 R3 735

4 SPELLAT FLAVIE 1930649 CAF / 2001 Ac Chenove 021 BFC 7''48 R4 705

5 GUION MARIE 1687260 CAF / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 7''49 R4 701

6 CHAUDRON PAULINE 1431073 CAF / 2001 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 7''65 R6 654

TCF50m - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Finale  directe 4 00:00:00

1 BABIELLE JULIE 1911193 ESF / 1996 Association Renouveau At 058 BFC 7''50 R4 698

2 ETIEVANT JOSEPHINE 1393554 CAF / 2001 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 7''51 R4 695

3 SAYNAC MANON 2010956 JUF / 2000 Ac Chenove 021 BFC 7''56 R5 680

4 PELLETIER LISA 1760013 CAF / 2002 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 7''58 R5 674

5 FOFANA MAOUDE 1940200 ESF / 1998 Ac Chenove 021 BFC 7''67 R6 648

6 LABBE EUGENIE 1298865 CAF / 2001 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 7''78 D1 616

TCF50m - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Finale  directe 5 00:00:00

1 DELABARRE YAEL 1389055 CAF / 2001 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 7''78 D1 616

2 PERRUSSET ROMANE 1220273 CAF / 2002 Ua Charolais Brionnais 071 BFC 7''83 D1 602

3 JACQUEMARD MATHILDE 1970136 CAF / 2001 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 7''94 D2 571

4 DRAPIER AGNES 1585897 VEF / 1971 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 7''99 D3 557

5 MILOSAVLJEVIC ANDREA 1987095 CAF / 2001 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 8''10 D4 528

6 DUPUIS CELIA 1884424 JUF / 2000 Ac Chenove 021 BFC 8''42 D7 447

CAM50m Haies (91)-Salle / (28/01/2018)   Finale  1 00:00:00

1 ADIYAN JEAN-SAMUEL 1554058 CAM / 2002 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 7''43 IR2 827

2 ROBERJOT OCTAVE 1203414 CAM / 2001 Ea 58 - S/l Asf-uso Nevers 058 BFC 7''62 IR3 765

3 MAGNARD YANN 1196789 CAM / 2001 Ea 58 - S/l Asf-uso Nevers 058 BFC 7''92 IR4 671

4 FERRAND MATTEO 642504 CAM / 2002 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 8''27 R2 569

5 GUILLAUME VIRGILE 1339210 CAM / 2002 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 8''32 R2 555

CAM50m Haies (91)-Salle / (28/01/2018)   Série  1 00:00:00

1 ADIYAN JEAN-SAMUEL 1554058 CAM / 2002 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 7''41 q IR2 834

2 ROBERJOT OCTAVE 1203414 CAM / 2001 Ea 58 - S/l Asf-uso Nevers 058 BFC 7''47 q IR2 814

3 MAGNARD YANN 1196789 CAM / 2001 Ea 58 - S/l Asf-uso Nevers 058 BFC 7''86 q IR4 689

4 GUILLAUME VIRGILE 1339210 CAM / 2002 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 8''18 q R2 594

5 FERRAND MATTEO 642504 CAM / 2002 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 8''20 q R2 589

6 BEN CHABANE JOSEPH 1835794 CAM / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 8''60 q R5 480

CAMLongueur - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ROBERJOT OCTAVE 1203414 CAM / 2001 Ea 58 - S/l Asf-uso Nevers 058 BFC 6m12 R2 735

2 DAILLAND THOMAS 1183140 CAM / 2001 Duc - S/l Duc Athletisme S 021 BFC 6m01 R3 712

3 ROCH JEREMIE 1493317 CAM / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 5m71 R5 649

4 SINGER LUCAS 1306066 CAM / 2001 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 5m61 R6 629

5 POITOUT JULES 1232918 CAM / 2001 Yonne Ac - S/l  Entente Sp 089 BFC 5m33 D2 570

CAMPoids (5 kg) - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00
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1 MAGNARD YANN 1196789 CAM / 2001 Ea 58 - S/l Asf-uso Nevers 058 BFC 11m68 R6 627

2 MICHELET LOUIS 1332490 CAM / 2002 Yonne Ac - S/l  Entente Sp 089 BFC 11m58 R6 621

3 DE BELLIS VICTOR 1259421 CAM / 2002 Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC 10m28 D2 545

4 VERDIER-DAVIOUD SIMON 1208023 CAM / 2002 Ca Des Eaux Vives 058 BFC 10m24 D2 542

5 POITOUT JULES 1232918 CAM / 2001 Yonne Ac - S/l  Entente Sp 089 BFC 10m17 D2 538

6 MAUR LEO 1745727 CAM / 2001 Ca Des Eaux Vives 058 BFC 9m93 D3 524

7 DUBE VICTOR 1664997 CAM / 2002 Yonne Ac - S/l  Entente Sp 089 BFC 9m76 D3 514

8 ADIYAN JEAN-SAMUEL 1554058 CAM / 2002 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 9m74 D3 513

9 BELICARD YOHAN 1627781 CAM / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 9m71 D3 511

JUM50m Haies (99)-Salle / (28/01/2018)   Finale  1 00:00:00

1 WULLAERT LEO 1746934 JUM / 2000 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 8''16 R1 600

2 BERDJA YAZID 1896307 JUM / 2000 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 8''38 R2 539

3 ROUX MATTHIAS 1867627 JUM / 2000 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 9''25 D5 328

JUM50m Haies (99)-Salle / (28/01/2018)   Série  1 00:00:00

1 WULLAERT LEO 1746934 JUM / 2000 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 8''04 q IR4 635

2 BERDJA YAZID 1896307 JUM / 2000 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 8''41 q R2 530

3 ROUX MATTHIAS 1867627 JUM / 2000 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 9''32 q D5 313

JUMPoids (6 kg) - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 NOURY JULIEN 695812 JUM / 1999 Association Renouveau At 058 BFC 11m00 R5 587

2 WULLAERT LEO 1746934 JUM / 2000 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 10m00 D1 528

SEM50m - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Série  1 00:00:00

1 GUEI BORRIS-ARMAND 1625810 SEM / 1987 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 6''13 N4 902

2 NTOUATOLO LOIC 1546006 JUM / 1999 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 6''26 IR2 828

3 MOREAU KILIAN 1952039 ESM / 1998 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 6''28 IR2 816

4 FONOU NZENDIE MARC 1774847 ESM / 1998 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 6''41 IR4 745

5 CRANCE MILAN 1679906 JUM / 2000 Dsa - Doubs Sud Athletism 025 BFC 6''42 IR4 740

6 BARASSIN KYLIAN 1429574 ESM / 1998 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 6''52 R2 688

SEM50m - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Série  2 00:00:00

1 ADIYAN JEAN-SAMUEL 1554058 CAM / 2002 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 6''44 IR4 729

2 ROBERJOT OCTAVE 1203414 CAM / 2001 Ea 58 - S/l Asf-uso Nevers 058 BFC 6''46 R1 719

3 RYCKELYNCK KEVIN 1810010 CAM / 2002 As Tournus * 071 BFC 6''50 R1 698

4 GALLIARD LOUIS 1562606 ESM / 1997 Ea Macon 071 BFC 6''51 R2 693

5 LINGER MAXIME 1475353 CAM / 2002 Ac Chenove 021 BFC 6''57 R2 662

6 ROUX MATTHIAS 1867627 JUM / 2000 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 6''59 R2 652

SEM50m - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Série  3 00:00:00

1 FOFANA FADIALA (MLI) 1977088 CAM / 2002 Association Renouveau At 058 BFC 6''44 IR4 729

2 BANCOD ANDRE 1922877 VEM / 1964 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 6''57 R2 662

3 MIREUX GAUTHIER 1489787 ESM / 1997 Yonne Ac - S/l  Entente Sp 089 BFC 6''58 R2 657

4 WULLAERT LEO 1746934 JUM / 2000 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 6''69 R4 603

5 WEGIEL MELVIN 1965297 CAM / 2002 Duc - S/l Duc Is Sur Tille 021 BFC 6''96 D1 480

6 ROCH JEREMIE 1493317 CAM / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 6''98 D1 472

SEM50m - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Série  4 00:00:00

1 SHUNGU YVES 1219007 SEM / 1994 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 6''35 IR3 778

2 LIMONET TOM 1567854 CAM / 2001 Ea Macon 071 BFC 6''61 R3 642

3 SINGER LUCAS 1306066 CAM / 2001 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 6''72 R4 589

4 SAUVAGE ROMARIC 1987284 SEM / 1995 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 6''93 R6 493

5 BELICARD YOHAN 1627781 CAM / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 7''02 D1 455

6 ALAOUI HICHAMI ADNANE 1335697 CAM / 2001 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 7''13 D2 410
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SEM50m - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Série  5 00:00:00

1 REBILLON MAELAN 1601032 SEM / 1994 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 6''39 IR4 756

2 VADOT EMILIEN 1393015 ESM / 1997 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 6''66 R3 618

3 POITOUT JULES 1232918 CAM / 2001 Yonne Ac - S/l  Entente Sp 089 BFC 6''82 R5 542

4 SOUMAORO AYOUBA (GUI) 2058088 CAM / 2001 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 6''88 R6 515

5 MAUR LEO 1745727 CAM / 2001 Ca Des Eaux Vives 058 BFC 6''98 D1 472

6 BEN CHABANE JOSEPH 1835794 CAM / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 7''11 D2 418

SEM50m Haies(106)-Salle / (28/01/2018)   Finale  1 00:00:00

1 HAMADI FADANE 1260744 SEM / 1992 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 7''12 N3 935

2 CHANAL QUENTIN 1418549 ESM / 1998 Dsa - Doubs Sud Athletism 025 BFC 7''99 IR3 650

SEM50m Haies(106)-Salle / (28/01/2018)   Série  1 00:00:00

1 HAMADI FADANE 1260744 SEM / 1992 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 7''17 q N4 917

2 CHANAL QUENTIN 1418549 ESM / 1998 Dsa - Doubs Sud Athletism 025 BFC 7''89 q IR3 680

SEMHauteur - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 ABOUKIR QUENTIN 1340462 ESM / 1998 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 2m01 N4 941

2 DELABARRE GAETAN 1309042 ESM / 1997 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 1m98 IR1 915

3 MOUFOUNDA ARTHUR 173793 SEM / 1992 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 1m95 IR1 889

4 THIOLIERE GABIN 1597541 JUM / 1999 Ac Chenove 021 BFC 1m92 IR2 862

5 FUSTER BASTIEN 1010436 ESM / 1997 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 1m89 IR3 836

5 SALOMON ANTOINE 1844142 CAM / 2002 Duc - S/l Duc Is Sur Tille 021 BFC 1m89 IR3 836

7 VERRIER NATHAN 1592213 ESM / 1998 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 1m85 IR4 802

8 AMIOT PAUL 1743770 CAM / 2001 Duc - S/l Duc Athletisme S 021 BFC 1m77 R3 732

9 MAGNARD YANN 1196789 CAM / 2001 Ea 58 - S/l Asf-uso Nevers 058 BFC 1m72 R4 689

10 JARLOT BASIL 1857312 ESM / 1997 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 1m67 R6 647

10 CACHON ABEL 1481040 CAM / 2002 Ua Sens* 089 BFC 1m67 R6 647

10 BAILLOU GEOFFROY 1086786 ESM / 1997 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 1m67 R6 647

13 LARCIER JULIEN 646693 CAM / 2001 Duc - S/l Duc Athletisme S 021 BFC 1m62 D1 604

13 HOUDARD BENJAMIN 736058 CAM / 2002 Yonne Ac - S/l  Entente Sp 089 BFC 1m62 D1 604

13 VADOT EMILIEN 1393015 ESM / 1997 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 1m62 D1 604

CHANAL QUENTIN 1418549 ESM / 1998 Dsa - Doubs Sud Athletism 025 BFC NM 0

SEMPerche - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 MERCIER CHARLES 807216 ESM / 1996 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 4m61 IR1 889

2 COLSON LOUIS 1242330 JUM / 1999 Ca Des Eaux Vives 058 BFC 4m41 IR2 835

3 AUBERT ALEXIS 1136725 JUM / 1999 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 4m21 IR4 782

4 VERRIER NATHAN 1592213 ESM / 1998 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 4m21 IR4 782

5 MAUR LEO 1745727 CAM / 2001 Ca Des Eaux Vives 058 BFC 4m11 R1 756

6 GRAS JEREMY 737467 ESM / 1998 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 4m11 R1 756

7 LOISEAU JONAS 1225559 CAM / 2001 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 3m91 R2 703

8 PERROT FRANCOIS 1157548 JUM / 2000 Dsa - Doubs Sud Athletism 025 BFC 3m71 R3 650

9 CREPEY STEPHANE 429802 VEM / 1977 Ac Chenove 021 BFC 3m41 R5 572

10 HUGOT ALEXANDRE 1381271 CAM / 2001 Yonne Ac - S/l  Entente Sp 089 BFC 3m21 D1 520

10 DUBE VICTOR 1664997 CAM / 2002 Yonne Ac - S/l  Entente Sp 089 BFC 3m21 D1 520

12 FERRAND MATTEO 642504 CAM / 2002 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 3m01 D2 468

13 JEANNIN LUCAS 1793768 CAM / 2002 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 2m81 D3 417

14 GIRAULT MATHIEU 1731434 CAM / 2002 Duc - S/l Duc Is Sur Tille 021 BFC 2m81 D3 417

VERDIER-DAVIOUD SIMON 1208023 CAM / 2002 Ca Des Eaux Vives 058 BFC NM 0

SEMLongueur - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 HAMADI FADANE 1260744 SEM / 1992 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 6m66 IR2 850

2 DANCER MARIN 1484901 JUM / 2000 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 6m31 IR4 775

3 ALLEGRE FABIEN 1545361 JUM / 2000 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 6m16 R2 744

4 BARASSIN KYLIAN 1429574 ESM / 1998 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 6m02 R3 714

5 GRAS JEREMY 737467 ESM / 1998 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 5m97 R4 704
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6 REBILLON MAELAN 1601032 SEM / 1994 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 5m82 R5 672

7 MIREUX GAUTHIER 1489787 ESM / 1997 Yonne Ac - S/l  Entente Sp 089 BFC 5m70 R5 647

8 DUFOUR TEDDY 1024131 JUM / 2000 Sa Autun 071 BFC 5m69 R5 645

9 MOREAU KILIAN 1952039 ESM / 1998 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 5m68 R5 643

10 ROUX MATTHIAS 1867627 JUM / 2000 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 5m65 R5 637

11 SHUNGU YVES 1219007 SEM / 1994 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 5m52 R6 610

SEMTriple saut - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 HAMADI FADANE 1260744 SEM / 1992 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 14m44 IR1 895

2 SAGET DAVID 1879214 ESM / 1997 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 13m18 R1 764

3 GIRARD THIBAUD 1814566 CAM / 2002 Duc - S/l Duc Is Sur Tille 021 BFC 12m61 R2 705

4 GUILLAUME VIRGILE 1339210 CAM / 2002 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 12m21 R4 664

5 DE BELLIS VICTOR 1259421 CAM / 2002 Fc Gueugnon 071 BFC 11m86 R5 629

6 WULLAERT LEO 1746934 JUM / 2000 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 11m58 R6 600

7 SINGER LUCAS 1306066 CAM / 2001 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 11m55 R6 597

8 BELICARD YOHAN 1627781 CAM / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 11m28 D1 570

9 WEGIEL MELVIN 1965297 CAM / 2002 Duc - S/l Duc Is Sur Tille 021 BFC 11m24 D1 566

10 GIRAULT MATHIEU 1731434 CAM / 2002 Duc - S/l Duc Is Sur Tille 021 BFC 11m14 D1 556

SEMPoids (7 kg) - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GUEI BORRIS-ARMAND 1625810 SEM / 1987 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 11m23 R3 601

2 REBILLON MAELAN 1601032 SEM / 1994 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 9m73 R6 512

3 MEYER JEROME 478191 SEM / 1987 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 9m53 R6 501

4 SHUNGU YVES 1219007 SEM / 1994 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 9m28 R6 486

5 JIBCIERE SIMON 460074 SEM / 1992 Ea 58 - S/l Asf-uso Nevers 058 BFC 9m14 D1 478

6 NOURY DAVID 1817692 SEM / 1993 Association Renouveau At 058 BFC 9m03 D1 471

TCM50m - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Finale  directe 1 00:00:00

1 GUEI BORRIS-ARMAND 1625810 SEM / 1987 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 6''13 N4 902

2 FONOU NZENDIE MARC 1774847 ESM / 1998 Athle Bourgogne Sud 071 BFC 6''25 IR2 833

3 NTOUATOLO LOIC 1546006 JUM / 1999 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 6''30 IR2 805

4 MOREAU KILIAN 1952039 ESM / 1998 Ea Le Creusot 071 BFC 6''39 IR4 756

5 REBILLON MAELAN 1601032 SEM / 1994 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 6''43 IR4 735

SHUNGU YVES 1219007 SEM / 1994 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC DNS 0

TCM50m - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Finale  directe 2 00:00:00

1 CRANCE MILAN 1679906 JUM / 2000 Dsa - Doubs Sud Athletism 025 BFC 6''38 IR4 761

2 ADIYAN JEAN-SAMUEL 1554058 CAM / 2002 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 6''38 IR4 761

3 RYCKELYNCK KEVIN 1810010 CAM / 2002 As Tournus * 071 BFC 6''48 R1 708

4 FOFANA FADIALA (MLI) 1977088 CAM / 2002 Association Renouveau At 058 BFC 6''49 R1 703

5 ROBERJOT OCTAVE 1203414 CAM / 2001 Ea 58 - S/l Asf-uso Nevers 058 BFC 6''50 R1 698

6 GALLIARD LOUIS 1562606 ESM / 1997 Ea Macon 071 BFC 6''55 R2 672

TCM50m - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Finale  directe 3 00:00:00

1 BANCOD ANDRE 1922877 VEM / 1964 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 6''49 R1 703

2 BARASSIN KYLIAN 1429574 ESM / 1998 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 6''50 R1 698

3 LINGER MAXIME 1475353 CAM / 2002 Ac Chenove 021 BFC 6''55 R2 672

4 MIREUX GAUTHIER 1489787 ESM / 1997 Yonne Ac - S/l  Entente Sp 089 BFC 6''61 R3 642

5 ROUX MATTHIAS 1867627 JUM / 2000 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 6''61 R3 642

6 LIMONET TOM 1567854 CAM / 2001 Ea Macon 071 BFC 6''75 R4 575

TCM50m - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Finale  directe 4 00:00:00

1 VADOT EMILIEN 1393015 ESM / 1997 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 6''62 R3 637

2 SINGER LUCAS 1306066 CAM / 2001 Grand Chalon Athletisme 071 BFC 6''67 R3 613

3 SOUMAORO AYOUBA (GUI) 2058088 CAM / 2001 Dijon Uc* 021 BFC 6''70 R4 598

4 WULLAERT LEO 1746934 JUM / 2000 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 6''73 R4 584

5 POITOUT JULES 1232918 CAM / 2001 Yonne Ac - S/l  Entente Sp 089 BFC 6''77 R5 565
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6 SAUVAGE ROMARIC 1987284 SEM / 1995 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 7''04 D1 446

TCM50m - Salle / (28/01/2018)   Finale  directe 5 00:00:00

1 WEGIEL MELVIN 1965297 CAM / 2002 Duc - S/l Duc Is Sur Tille 021 BFC 6''96 D1 480

2 ROCH JEREMIE 1493317 CAM / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 7''02 D1 455

3 BELICARD YOHAN 1627781 CAM / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 7''10 D2 422

4 BEN CHABANE JOSEPH 1835794 CAM / 2002 Ea Macon 071 BFC 7''17 D3 394

5 ALAOUI HICHAMI ADNANE 1335697 CAM / 2001 Asptt Dijon Athletisme 021 BFC 7''22 D3 375

MAUR LEO 1745727 CAM / 2001 Ca Des Eaux Vives 058 BFC DNS 0
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